Le Passe Compose (all verbs)

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

16

18

19

20

Horizontal
2) VOUS/METTRE
5) JE/SAVOIR
6) ON/VOIR
7) NOUS/BOIRE
8) ON/DEVOIR
11) NOUS/ALLER
12) TU/NAITRE
13) TU/COUVRIR
14) NOUS/COUVRIR
15) TU/AVOIR
17) NOUS/PENSER
19) TU/RECEVOIR
20) NOUS/PASSER

Vertical
1) ELLE/DESCENDRE
2) NOUS/AVOIR
3) NOUS/ARRIVER
4) NOUS/OFFRIR
9) NOUS/PARTIR
10) ON/METTRE
16) TU/BOIRE
18) ON/AVOIR
19) ON/SAVOIR




SOLUTION
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Als|R|IE|c|uU

L

A|VI|IE|Z]|M

A[S|C|J]O|U|VI|E|R]|T

AlV|IO|IN|S|B|U

A[V]I]OIN|IS|C|IO|JU|VIE|R|T

AlIV|IOIN|S|P|E]|N]S

SIO|IM[M]JE|S|A|L

E|S|N]|E

AlS|E]|U

Ss|o|M[M|E|[S|P]A[S|S|E]|S




